DESCRIPTION
Trim: Die-cast Aluminium (white standard)
Body: Die-cast Aluminium (white standard)
Safety Cover: Clear Glass
Reflector: Pure Anodised Aluminium 99.98%
Weight: 1.5kg
Cutout: 165mm x 165mm
FEATURES
•	5-year Electrical System Warranty
•	High Colour Consistency (MacAdam 3 SDCM)
•	Future-proof: Interchangeable LED Modules
	 (Zhaga) — www.zhagastandard.org
•	Passive Cooling
•	Dimmable
•	CRI >80
•	Tiltable 20°
•	Available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
QUADRA 1L
ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT • L-SERIES
1	 Ordering codes:
	 XX = CRI (refer to table)
	 YY = Control Options (ND = Non-Dim, DA = DALI, DMX = DMX512)
	 Z = LED module (L = Lumileds, T = Tridonic, C = Cree, BL = Bridgelux)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING
CODE1 DESCRIPTION
POWER
WATTAGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
CRI 80
112400-XX-YY QUADRA 1L ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K NARROW 30 2174
112401-XX-YY QUADRA 1L  ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K MEDIUM 30 2129
112403-XX-YY QUADRA 1L  ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K NARROW 30 2304
112404-XX-YY QUADRA 1L  ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K MEDIUM 30 2257
112406-XX-YY QUADRA 1L ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K NARROW 40 3604
112407-XX-YY QUADRA 1L  ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K MEDIUM 40 3440
112409-XX-YY QUADRA 1L  ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K NARROW 40 3820
112410-XX-YY QUADRA 1L ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 2700K NARROW 30 -
112411-XX-YY QUADRA 1L  ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 2700K MEDIUM 30 -
112412-XX-YY QUADRA 1L  ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 2700K WIDE 30 -
112413-XX-YY QUADRA 1L ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 2700K NARROW 40 -
112414-XX-YY UADRA 1L ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT 2700K MEDIUM 40 -
40W
30W